
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Marlon Stubbs 207 33 M 1/59 18-99 0:18:22.1 5:55/M

2 Roberto Garcia 208 44 M 2/59 18-99 0:20:46.7 6:42/M

3 Jeff Hunter 125 45 M 3/59 18-99 0:21:01.5 6:47/M

4 Tony Williams 111 50 M 4/59 18-99 0:22:36.3 7:17/M

5 Grant Buckingham 14 46 M 5/59 18-99 0:22:46.1 7:21/M

6 Joe Gretsch 29 43 M 6/59 18-99 0:22:51.4 7:22/M

7 Michael Heijer 40 54 M 7/59 18-99 0:23:35.8 7:36/M

8 Jennifer Patterson 69 23 F 1/72 18-99 0:23:42.7 7:39/M

9 Christopher Hellings 42 12 M 1/25 1-12 0:23:57.9 7:44/M

10 Delaney Holmes 183 13 F 1/12 13-17 0:24:05.4 7:46/M

11 Charles Valdman 191 7 M 2/25 1-12 0:24:11.1 7:48/M

12 Bertrand Valdman 192 51 M 8/59 18-99 0:24:11.9 7:48/M

13 Michelle Ohlson 59 32 F 2/72 18-99 0:24:18.2 7:50/M

14 Michael Simpson 89 13 M 1/8 13-17 0:24:30.5 7:54/M

15 Byron Yates 200 37 M 9/59 18-99 0:24:37.7 7:56/M

16 John Tondini 223 52 M 10/59 18-99 0:25:19.5 8:10/M

17 Brad Miller 49 47 M 11/59 18-99 0:25:24.3 8:12/M

18 Kate Parrish 65 15 F 2/12 13-17 0:25:50.7 8:20/M

19 Nathan Brandes 163 12 M 3/25 1-12 0:25:51.3 8:20/M

20 Erica Goodman 220 42 F 3/72 18-99 0:25:53.5 8:21/M

21 Samantha Quick 180 40 F 4/72 18-99 0:25:54.1 8:21/M

22 Yenlin Liao 195 25 M 12/59 18-99 0:25:56.7 8:22/M

23 John Van Degrift 201 33 M 13/59 18-99 0:26:09.2 8:26/M

24 Nicole Schafer 188 31 F 5/72 18-99 0:26:19.8 8:29/M

25 David Patterson 68 62 M 14/59 18-99 0:26:26.4 8:32/M

26 Sam Price 177 10 M 4/25 1-12 0:26:26.6 8:32/M

27 Michael Nesteroff 145 60 M 15/59 18-99 0:26:48.5 8:39/M

28 Nathan McCall 136 13 M 2/8 13-17 0:26:52.2 8:40/M

29 Sammi Oleson 61 28 F 6/72 18-99 0:26:53.2 8:40/M

30 Max Kosobutsky 164 22 M 16/59 18-99 0:26:54.2 8:41/M

31 Motohiko Makino 46 45 M 17/59 18-99 0:27:25.8 8:51/M

32 Brock Oleson 60 27 M 18/59 18-99 0:27:29.7 8:52/M

33 Cathy Goodson 27 51 F 7/72 18-99 0:27:30.7 8:52/M

34 Henry Bezos 234 10 M 5/25 1-12 0:27:51.5 8:59/M

35 Dave Simpson 86 50 M 19/59 18-99 0:28:02.3 9:03/M

36 Alexandra Brandes 162 16 F 3/12 13-17 0:28:11.9 9:05/M

37 Haotang Liao 194 27 M 20/59 18-99 0:28:22.7 9:09/M

38 David Ongaro 231 39 M 21/59 18-99 0:28:23.5 9:09/M

39 Tommy Follett 144 11 M 6/25 1-12 0:28:27.7 9:11/M

40 Jim Bennett 119 47 M 22/59 18-99 0:28:30.3 9:12/M

41 Jamie Reid 75 15 F 4/12 13-17 0:28:31.6 9:12/M

42 Chad Holmes 184 46 M 23/59 18-99 0:28:42.2 9:15/M

43 Keith McCall 135 44 M 24/59 18-99 0:28:48.8 9:17/M

44 Carolyn Janisch 129 47 F 8/72 18-99 0:28:49.7 9:18/M

45 Kathryn Suddock 165 50 F 9/72 18-99 0:28:50.1 9:18/M

46 Kari Day 19 44 F 10/72 18-99 0:28:59.8 9:21/M

47 Jackson Robinson 158 14 M 3/8 13-17 0:29:05.1 9:23/M
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48 David Follett 142 44 M 25/59 18-99 0:29:10.8 9:25/M

49 Michelle Gretsch 30 44 F 11/72 18-99 0:29:16.1 9:26/M

50 Megan Wood 113 29 F 12/72 18-99 0:29:26.4 9:30/M

51 Song-Ha Nguyen 170 27 M 26/59 18-99 0:29:42.6 9:35/M

52 Kumiko Murakoshi 53 45 F 13/72 18-99 0:29:54.2 9:39/M

53 Greg Abell 185 54 M 27/59 18-99 0:30:10.8 9:44/M

54 Jackson Hyatt 127 9 M 7/25 1-12 0:30:17.3 9:46/M

55 Jamie Wojcik 112 40 M 28/59 18-99 0:30:17.9 9:46/M

56 Leslie Stimson 101 55 F 14/72 18-99 0:30:19.5 9:47/M

57 Thomas Bennett 120 11 M 8/25 1-12 0:30:20.2 9:47/M

58 Allison Follett 141 11 F 1/9 1-12 0:30:20.8 9:47/M

59 Sarah Follett 143 15 F 5/12 13-17 0:30:21.2 9:47/M

60 Mike Scott 84 32 M 29/59 18-99 0:30:50.4 9:57/M

61 Angela Armbruster 8 32 F 15/72 18-99 0:30:51.9 9:57/M

62 Sam Hellings 44 11 M 9/25 1-12 0:31:01.8 10:00/M

63 Kevin Pearson 219 60 M 30/59 18-99 0:31:12.3 10:04/M

64 Jimmy Porter 71 44 M 31/59 18-99 0:31:17.5 10:05/M

65 Jake Stelly 98 10 M 10/25 1-12 0:31:22.2 10:07/M

66 Mark Rabitoy 167 54 M 32/59 18-99 0:31:25.5 10:08/M

67 Preston Bezos 235 14 M 4/8 13-17 0:31:30.6 10:10/M

68 Doug Wilson 202 58 M 33/59 18-99 0:31:33.5 10:11/M

69 George Bezos 237 13 M 5/8 13-17 0:31:34.3 10:11/M

70 Ro Patterson 140 49 F 16/72 18-99 0:31:35.3 10:11/M

71 Roger Best 10 46 M 34/59 18-99 0:31:43.2 10:14/M

72 Tim Porter 73 44 M 35/59 18-99 0:32:00.9 10:19/M

73 P Porter 72 6 F 2/9 1-12 0:32:03.7 10:20/M

74 Angie Holmes 181 46 F 17/72 18-99 0:32:35.5 10:31/M

75 David Goodson 28 52 M 36/59 18-99 0:32:44.5 10:34/M

76 Mckenna Spencer 230 16 F 6/12 13-17 0:32:45.9 10:34/M

77 Jack George 226 16 M 6/8 13-17 0:32:47.1 10:35/M

78 Landon Oliveira 213 10 M 11/25 1-12 0:33:06.2 10:41/M

79 Lucas Oliveira 212 10 M 12/25 1-12 0:33:08.2 10:41/M

80 Oscar Oliveira 211 57 M 37/59 18-99 0:33:08.4 10:41/M

81 Mackenzie Bezos 236 44 F 18/72 18-99 0:33:09.5 10:42/M

82 Dusty Andrews 2 37 M 38/59 18-99 0:33:22.5 10:46/M

83 Mya Andrews 3 8 F 3/9 1-12 0:33:22.9 10:46/M

84 Kareth Hyatt 128 46 F 19/72 18-99 0:33:23.5 10:46/M

85 Luan Nguyen 138 33 M 39/59 18-99 0:33:25.3 10:47/M

86 Krystyna Simm 179 57 F 20/72 18-99 0:33:34.6 10:50/M

87 Shanti Barnes 9 33 F 21/72 18-99 0:33:49.5 10:55/M

88 Saleena Murphy 54 52 F 22/72 18-99 0:33:50.4 10:55/M

89 Alex Goodson 25 14 M 7/8 13-17 0:33:51.8 10:55/M

90 Evan Coulson 175 13 M 8/8 13-17 0:33:52.2 10:55/M

91 Max Templeton 225 12 M 13/25 1-12 0:33:57.7 10:57/M

92 Sarah Merlino 217 14 F 7/12 13-17 0:33:58.4 10:57/M

93 Lauren Durrell 216 11 F 4/9 1-12 0:33:58.5 10:57/M

94 Jay Templeton 224 41 M 40/59 18-99 0:33:59.6 10:58/M

95 Michael Coulson 176 43 M 41/59 18-99 0:34:02.4 10:59/M

96 Adam Goodman 222 12 M 14/25 1-12 0:34:11.8 11:02/M

97 Kelly Skaran 206 47 F 23/72 18-99 0:34:13.3 11:02/M

98 Jill Follett 218 45 F 24/72 18-99 0:34:13.5 11:02/M

99 John Sobieski 95 53 M 42/59 18-99 0:34:33.3 11:09/M

100 Gabby Pratt 229 13 F 8/12 13-17 0:34:35.5 11:09/M

101 Ayush Singh 92 10 M 15/25 1-12 0:34:49.3 11:14/M
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102 Abby Parrish 63 13 F 9/12 13-17 0:34:50.7 11:14/M

103 Jerry Parrish 64 50 M 43/59 18-99 0:34:50.8 11:14/M

104 Michale Durrell 215 48 F 25/72 18-99 0:35:12.4 11:21/M

105 Jared Goodman 221 11 M 16/25 1-12 0:35:27.5 11:26/M

106 Hunter Hyatt 126 11 M 17/25 1-12 0:35:28.7 11:26/M

107 Jan Shimabukuro 85 43 F 26/72 18-99 0:36:03.8 11:38/M

108 Khang Doan 157 28 M 44/59 18-99 0:36:17.3 11:42/M

109 Debbie Sobieski 94 50 F 27/72 18-99 0:36:19.8 11:43/M

110 Elizabeth Anderson 190 41 F 28/72 18-99 0:36:20.2 11:43/M

111 Leslie Walters 187 52 F 29/72 18-99 0:36:21.8 11:44/M

112 Annabel Goodson 26 16 F 10/12 13-17 0:36:54.7 11:54/M

113 Nadia Steere-Mobley 96 43 F 30/72 18-99 0:37:36.1 12:08/M

114 Caden Di Re 153 7 M 18/25 1-12 0:37:49.3 12:12/M

115 Lara Di Re 154 38 F 31/72 18-99 0:37:51.2 12:13/M

116 Katy Simpson 87 11 F 5/9 1-12 0:37:51.5 12:13/M

117 Nghia Tran 172 32 M 45/59 18-99 0:38:35.1 12:27/M

118 Samuel Tran 174 6 M 19/25 1-12 0:38:37.5 12:27/M

119 Khuyen Doan 169 32 F 32/72 18-99 0:38:38.0 12:28/M

120 Tamara Khan 199 40 F 33/72 18-99 0:38:56.8 12:34/M

121 Tamhara Olivo 198 64 F 34/72 18-99 0:38:57.3 12:34/M

122 Alexander Tran 171 1 M 20/25 1-12 0:39:41.5 12:48/M

123 Nguyet Tran 173 30 F 35/72 18-99 0:39:41.6 12:48/M

124 Stephanie Ledesma 45 40 F 36/72 18-99 0:40:33.2 13:05/M

125 Karl Hsueh 124 36 M 46/59 18-99 0:40:33.8 13:05/M

126 Dylan Hsueh 122 10 M 21/25 1-12 0:40:34.3 13:05/M

127 Debbie Palander 193 51 F 37/72 18-99 0:41:06.2 13:15/M

128 Connie Abell 186 55 F 38/72 18-99 0:41:06.8 13:15/M

129 Lauren Braun 12 15 F 11/12 13-17 0:41:24.5 13:21/M

130 Julie Braun 11 47 F 39/72 18-99 0:41:25.9 13:22/M

131 Doug Hutson 168 49 M 47/59 18-99 0:41:29.8 13:23/M

132 Danica Mason 48 28 F 40/72 18-99 0:41:35.1 13:25/M

133 Jackie Steinke 97 31 F 41/72 18-99 0:41:37.8 13:25/M

134 Dandi Huang 146 23 F 42/72 18-99 0:41:57.8 13:32/M

135 Sandi Newman 58 69 F 43/72 18-99 0:42:20.9 13:39/M

136 Anushka Singh 91 10 F 6/9 1-12 0:42:37.6 13:45/M

137 Akash Singh 90 8 M 22/25 1-12 0:42:58.8 13:52/M

138 Sumita Singh 93 43 F 44/72 18-99 0:43:03.1 13:53/M

139 Keiko Hutson 232 39 F 45/72 18-99 0:43:34.2 14:03/M

140 Tomoko Makino 47 42 F 46/72 18-99 0:43:34.6 14:03/M

141 Kaori Hashimoto 197 40 F 47/72 18-99 0:43:36.8 14:04/M

142 Martha Rossi 80 48 F 48/72 18-99 0:44:10.3 14:15/M

143 Julie Robinson 159 46 F 49/72 18-99 0:44:45.6 14:26/M

144 Olivia George 228 10 F 7/9 1-12 0:45:31.1 14:41/M

145 Greta George 227 46 F 50/72 18-99 0:45:37.3 14:43/M

146 Roxana Hamilton 31 21 F 51/72 18-99 0:46:15.1 14:55/M

147 Jay Stewart 100 52 M 48/59 18-99 0:46:15.1 14:55/M

148 Kavita Hedge 38 41 F 52/72 18-99 0:46:22.3 14:57/M

149 Elaine McCall 134 45 F 53/72 18-99 0:46:22.4 14:57/M

150 Patricia Orellana 62 44 F 54/72 18-99 0:46:22.6 14:57/M

151 Amy Chisman 15 42 F 55/72 18-99 0:46:29.3 15:00/M

152 Otto Chisman 17 11 M 23/25 1-12 0:46:30.7 15:00/M

153 Derek Chisman 16 42 M 49/59 18-99 0:46:31.8 15:00/M

154 Sadie Chisman 18 9 F 8/9 1-12 0:46:33.8 15:01/M

155 Beth Swanson 238 51 F 56/72 18-99 0:46:43.6 15:04/M
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156 Shelley Turner 110 43 F 57/72 18-99 0:46:43.8 15:04/M

157 Kevin Turner 109 49 M 50/59 18-99 0:46:45.5 15:05/M

158 Dina Johnson 203 50 F 58/72 18-99 0:46:51.6 15:07/M

159 Emer Dooley 239 53 F 59/72 18-99 0:46:51.8 15:07/M

160 Karan Chia 121 45 F 60/72 18-99 0:48:21.8 15:36/M

161 Evan Hsueh 123 7 M 24/25 1-12 0:48:22.9 15:36/M

162 Jennifer Stelly 99 43 F 61/72 18-99 0:49:13.6 15:53/M

163 Rian Robinson 160 13 F 12/12 13-17 0:49:38.3 16:01/M

164 Tony Robinson 161 45 M 51/59 18-99 0:49:38.5 16:01/M

165 Kim Harle 32 36 F 62/72 18-99 0:50:00.1 16:08/M

166 Lia Mancuso 210 49 F 63/72 18-99 0:50:08.1 16:10/M

167 Stephanie Dash 214 44 F 64/72 18-99 0:50:25.2 16:16/M

168 Jolie Hellings 43 51 F 65/72 18-99 0:50:25.3 16:16/M

169 Sheryl Ehrlikman 233 59 F 66/72 18-99 0:51:37.6 16:39/M

170 Slade Gorton 209 86 M 52/59 18-99 0:52:20.3 16:53/M

171 Yong Huang 148 51 M 53/59 18-99 0:52:36.8 16:58/M

172 Daniel Rodriguez 79 34 M 54/59 18-99 0:53:12.7 17:10/M

173 Natalia Gonzalez 24 33 F 67/72 18-99 0:53:12.7 17:10/M

174 Austin Schlichtman 151 27 M 55/59 18-99 0:53:37.1 17:18/M

175 Kathryn Bluher 150 26 F 68/72 18-99 0:53:38.3 17:18/M

176 Sondra Hazim 36 41 F 69/72 18-99 0:53:54.7 17:23/M

177 Lou Hazim 34 44 M 56/59 18-99 0:53:56.3 17:24/M

178 Landi Shan 149 51 F 70/72 18-99 0:55:51.3 18:01/M

179 Hanming Huang 147 8 M 25/25 1-12 0:55:52.1 18:01/M

180 Chaia Marshall 132 27 F 71/72 18-99 0:56:25.2 18:12/M

181 Richard Marshall 133 31 M 57/59 18-99 0:56:25.3 18:12/M

182 Nanami Oki 205 31 F 72/72 18-99 0:56:36.3 18:15/M

183 Akinao Oki 204 32 M 58/59 18-99 0:56:36.5 18:15/M

184 Nick Di Re 155 35 M 59/59 18-99 1:00:19.5 19:27/M

185 Presley Di Re 156 5 F 9/9 1-12 1:00:20.7 19:28/M

186 Britton Di Re 152 0 F 1/1 0- 0 1:00:26.8 19:30/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Britton Di Re 152 0 94 1:00:26.8 19:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Allison Follett 141 11 19 0:30:20.8 9:47/M

2 P Porter 72 6 23 0:32:03.7 10:20/M

3 Mya Andrews 3 8 27 0:33:22.9 10:46/M

4 Lauren Durrell 216 11 33 0:33:58.5 10:57/M

5 Katy Simpson 87 11 46 0:37:51.5 12:13/M

6 Anushka Singh 91 10 60 0:42:37.6 13:45/M

7 Olivia George 228 10 67 0:45:31.1 14:41/M

8 Sadie Chisman 18 9 74 0:46:33.8 15:01/M

9 Presley Di Re 156 5 93 1:00:20.7 19:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Delaney Holmes 183 13 2 0:24:05.4 7:46/M

2 Kate Parrish 65 15 4 0:25:50.7 8:20/M

3 Alexandra Brandes 162 16 10 0:28:11.9 9:05/M

4 Jamie Reid 75 15 11 0:28:31.6 9:12/M

5 Sarah Follett 143 15 20 0:30:21.2 9:47/M

6 Mckenna Spencer 230 16 25 0:32:45.9 10:34/M

7 Sarah Merlino 217 14 32 0:33:58.4 10:57/M

8 Gabby Pratt 229 13 36 0:34:35.5 11:09/M

9 Abby Parrish 63 13 37 0:34:50.7 11:14/M
10 Annabel Goodson 26 16 43 0:36:54.7 11:54/M

11 Lauren Braun 12 15 54 0:41:24.5 13:21/M

12 Rian Robinson 160 13 81 0:49:38.3 16:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jennifer Patterson 69 23 1 0:23:42.7 7:39/M

2 Michelle Ohlson 59 32 3 0:24:18.2 7:50/M

3 Erica Goodman 220 42 5 0:25:53.5 8:21/M

4 Samantha Quick 180 40 6 0:25:54.1 8:21/M

5 Nicole Schafer 188 31 7 0:26:19.8 8:29/M

6 Sammi Oleson 61 28 8 0:26:53.2 8:40/M

7 Cathy Goodson 27 51 9 0:27:30.7 8:52/M

8 Carolyn Janisch 129 47 12 0:28:49.7 9:18/M

9 Kathryn Suddock 165 50 13 0:28:50.1 9:18/M

10 Kari Day 19 44 14 0:28:59.8 9:21/M

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 17

Female 18 and over

YETI 5K Run 2014

Gender Finish List
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Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Female Unknown Age
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11 Michelle Gretsch 30 44 15 0:29:16.1 9:26/M

12 Megan Wood 113 29 16 0:29:26.4 9:30/M

13 Kumiko Murakoshi 53 45 17 0:29:54.2 9:39/M

14 Leslie Stimson 101 55 18 0:30:19.5 9:47/M

15 Angela Armbruster 8 32 21 0:30:51.9 9:57/M

16 Ro Patterson 140 49 22 0:31:35.3 10:11/M

17 Angie Holmes 181 46 24 0:32:35.5 10:31/M

18 Mackenzie Bezos 236 44 26 0:33:09.5 10:42/M

19 Kareth Hyatt 128 46 28 0:33:23.5 10:46/M

20 Krystyna Simm 179 57 29 0:33:34.6 10:50/M

21 Shanti Barnes 9 33 30 0:33:49.5 10:55/M

22 Saleena Murphy 54 52 31 0:33:50.4 10:55/M

23 Kelly Skaran 206 47 34 0:34:13.3 11:02/M

24 Jill Follett 218 45 35 0:34:13.5 11:02/M

25 Michale Durrell 215 48 38 0:35:12.4 11:21/M

26 Jan Shimabukuro 85 43 39 0:36:03.8 11:38/M

27 Debbie Sobieski 94 50 40 0:36:19.8 11:43/M

28 Elizabeth Anderson 190 41 41 0:36:20.2 11:43/M

29 Leslie Walters 187 52 42 0:36:21.8 11:44/M

30 Nadia Steere-Mobley 96 43 44 0:37:36.1 12:08/M

31 Lara Di Re 154 38 45 0:37:51.2 12:13/M

32 Khuyen Doan 169 32 47 0:38:38.0 12:28/M

33 Tamara Khan 199 40 48 0:38:56.8 12:34/M

34 Tamhara Olivo 198 64 49 0:38:57.3 12:34/M

35 Nguyet Tran 173 30 50 0:39:41.6 12:48/M

36 Stephanie Ledesma 45 40 51 0:40:33.2 13:05/M

37 Debbie Palander 193 51 52 0:41:06.2 13:15/M

38 Connie Abell 186 55 53 0:41:06.8 13:15/M

39 Julie Braun 11 47 55 0:41:25.9 13:22/M

40 Danica Mason 48 28 56 0:41:35.1 13:25/M
41 Jackie Steinke 97 31 57 0:41:37.8 13:25/M

42 Dandi Huang 146 23 58 0:41:57.8 13:32/M

43 Sandi Newman 58 69 59 0:42:20.9 13:39/M

44 Sumita Singh 93 43 61 0:43:03.1 13:53/M

45 Keiko Hutson 232 39 62 0:43:34.2 14:03/M

46 Tomoko Makino 47 42 63 0:43:34.6 14:03/M

47 Kaori Hashimoto 197 40 64 0:43:36.8 14:04/M

48 Martha Rossi 80 48 65 0:44:10.3 14:15/M

49 Julie Robinson 159 46 66 0:44:45.6 14:26/M

50 Greta George 227 46 68 0:45:37.3 14:43/M

51 Roxana Hamilton 31 21 69 0:46:15.1 14:55/M

52 Kavita Hedge 38 41 70 0:46:22.3 14:57/M

53 Elaine McCall 134 45 71 0:46:22.4 14:57/M

54 Patricia Orellana 62 44 72 0:46:22.6 14:57/M

55 Amy Chisman 15 42 73 0:46:29.3 15:00/M

56 Beth Swanson 238 51 75 0:46:43.6 15:04/M

57 Shelley Turner 110 43 76 0:46:43.8 15:04/M

58 Dina Johnson 203 50 77 0:46:51.6 15:07/M

59 Emer Dooley 239 53 78 0:46:51.8 15:07/M

60 Karan Chia 121 45 79 0:48:21.8 15:36/M

61 Jennifer Stelly 99 43 80 0:49:13.6 15:53/M

62 Kim Harle 32 36 82 0:50:00.1 16:08/M

63 Lia Mancuso 210 49 83 0:50:08.1 16:10/M
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64 Stephanie Dash 214 44 84 0:50:25.2 16:16/M

65 Jolie Hellings 43 51 85 0:50:25.3 16:16/M

66 Sheryl Ehrlikman 233 59 86 0:51:37.6 16:39/M

67 Natalia Gonzalez 24 33 87 0:53:12.7 17:10/M

68 Kathryn Bluher 150 26 88 0:53:38.3 17:18/M

69 Sondra Hazim 36 41 89 0:53:54.7 17:23/M

70 Landi Shan 149 51 90 0:55:51.3 18:01/M

71 Chaia Marshall 132 27 91 0:56:25.2 18:12/M

72 Nanami Oki 205 31 92 0:56:36.3 18:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Christopher Hellings 42 12 8 0:23:57.9 7:44/M

2 Charles Valdman 191 7 9 0:24:11.1 7:48/M

3 Nathan Brandes 163 12 15 0:25:51.3 8:20/M

4 Sam Price 177 10 19 0:26:26.6 8:32/M

5 Henry Bezos 234 10 25 0:27:51.5 8:59/M

6 Tommy Follett 144 11 29 0:28:27.7 9:11/M

7 Jackson Hyatt 127 9 37 0:30:17.3 9:46/M

8 Thomas Bennett 120 11 39 0:30:20.2 9:47/M

9 Sam Hellings 44 11 41 0:31:01.8 10:00/M

10 Jake Stelly 98 10 44 0:31:22.2 10:07/M

11 Landon Oliveira 213 10 53 0:33:06.2 10:41/M

12 Lucas Oliveira 212 10 54 0:33:08.2 10:41/M

13 Max Templeton 225 12 60 0:33:57.7 10:57/M

14 Adam Goodman 222 12 63 0:34:11.8 11:02/M

15 Ayush Singh 92 10 65 0:34:49.3 11:14/M

16 Jared Goodman 221 11 67 0:35:27.5 11:26/M

17 Hunter Hyatt 126 11 68 0:35:28.7 11:26/M

18 Caden Di Re 153 7 70 0:37:49.3 12:12/M

19 Samuel Tran 174 6 72 0:38:37.5 12:27/M

20 Alexander Tran 171 1 73 0:39:41.5 12:48/M

21 Dylan Hsueh 122 10 75 0:40:34.3 13:05/M

22 Akash Singh 90 8 77 0:42:58.8 13:52/M

23 Otto Chisman 17 11 79 0:46:30.7 15:00/M

24 Evan Hsueh 123 7 82 0:48:22.9 15:36/M

25 Hanming Huang 147 8 89 0:55:52.1 18:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Simpson 89 13 11 0:24:30.5 7:54/M

2 Nathan McCall 136 13 21 0:26:52.2 8:40/M

3 Jackson Robinson 158 14 33 0:29:05.1 9:23/M

4 Preston Bezos 235 14 46 0:31:30.6 10:10/M

5 George Bezos 237 13 48 0:31:34.3 10:11/M

6 Jack George 226 16 52 0:32:47.1 10:35/M

7 Alex Goodson 25 14 58 0:33:51.8 10:55/M

8 Evan Coulson 175 13 59 0:33:52.2 10:55/M

Male 1 to 12

Male 13 to 17
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Marlon Stubbs 207 33 1 0:18:22.1 5:55/M

2 Roberto Garcia 208 44 2 0:20:46.7 6:42/M

3 Jeff Hunter 125 45 3 0:21:01.5 6:47/M

4 Tony Williams 111 50 4 0:22:36.3 7:17/M

5 Grant Buckingham 14 46 5 0:22:46.1 7:21/M

6 Joe Gretsch 29 43 6 0:22:51.4 7:22/M

7 Michael Heijer 40 54 7 0:23:35.8 7:36/M

8 Bertrand Valdman 192 51 10 0:24:11.9 7:48/M

9 Byron Yates 200 37 12 0:24:37.7 7:56/M

10 John Tondini 223 52 13 0:25:19.5 8:10/M

11 Brad Miller 49 47 14 0:25:24.3 8:12/M

12 Yenlin Liao 195 25 16 0:25:56.7 8:22/M

13 John Van Degrift 201 33 17 0:26:09.2 8:26/M

14 David Patterson 68 62 18 0:26:26.4 8:32/M

15 Michael Nesteroff 145 60 20 0:26:48.5 8:39/M

16 Max Kosobutsky 164 22 22 0:26:54.2 8:41/M

17 Motohiko Makino 46 45 23 0:27:25.8 8:51/M

18 Brock Oleson 60 27 24 0:27:29.7 8:52/M

19 Dave Simpson 86 50 26 0:28:02.3 9:03/M

20 Haotang Liao 194 27 27 0:28:22.7 9:09/M

21 David Ongaro 231 39 28 0:28:23.5 9:09/M

22 Jim Bennett 119 47 30 0:28:30.3 9:12/M

23 Chad Holmes 184 46 31 0:28:42.2 9:15/M

24 Keith McCall 135 44 32 0:28:48.8 9:17/M

25 David Follett 142 44 34 0:29:10.8 9:25/M

26 Song-Ha Nguyen 170 27 35 0:29:42.6 9:35/M

27 Greg Abell 185 54 36 0:30:10.8 9:44/M

28 Jamie Wojcik 112 40 38 0:30:17.9 9:46/M

29 Mike Scott 84 32 40 0:30:50.4 9:57/M

30 Kevin Pearson 219 60 42 0:31:12.3 10:04/M

31 Jimmy Porter 71 44 43 0:31:17.5 10:05/M

32 Mark Rabitoy 167 54 45 0:31:25.5 10:08/M

33 Doug Wilson 202 58 47 0:31:33.5 10:11/M

34 Roger Best 10 46 49 0:31:43.2 10:14/M

35 Tim Porter 73 44 50 0:32:00.9 10:19/M

36 David Goodson 28 52 51 0:32:44.5 10:34/M

37 Oscar Oliveira 211 57 55 0:33:08.4 10:41/M

38 Dusty Andrews 2 37 56 0:33:22.5 10:46/M

39 Luan Nguyen 138 33 57 0:33:25.3 10:47/M
40 Jay Templeton 224 41 61 0:33:59.6 10:58/M

41 Michael Coulson 176 43 62 0:34:02.4 10:59/M

42 John Sobieski 95 53 64 0:34:33.3 11:09/M

43 Jerry Parrish 64 50 66 0:34:50.8 11:14/M

44 Khang Doan 157 28 69 0:36:17.3 11:42/M

45 Nghia Tran 172 32 71 0:38:35.1 12:27/M

46 Karl Hsueh 124 36 74 0:40:33.8 13:05/M

47 Doug Hutson 168 49 76 0:41:29.8 13:23/M

48 Jay Stewart 100 52 78 0:46:15.1 14:55/M
49 Derek Chisman 16 42 80 0:46:31.8 15:00/M

50 Kevin Turner 109 49 81 0:46:45.5 15:05/M

Male 18 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

51 Tony Robinson 161 45 83 0:49:38.5 16:01/M

52 Slade Gorton 209 86 84 0:52:20.3 16:53/M

53 Yong Huang 148 51 85 0:52:36.8 16:58/M

54 Daniel Rodriguez 79 34 86 0:53:12.7 17:10/M

55 Austin Schlichtman 151 27 87 0:53:37.1 17:18/M

56 Lou Hazim 34 44 88 0:53:56.3 17:24/M

57 Richard Marshall 133 31 90 0:56:25.3 18:12/M

58 Akinao Oki 204 32 91 0:56:36.5 18:15/M

59 Nick Di Re 155 35 92 1:00:19.5 19:27/M
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